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ENSEMBLE SINGERS – SEASON SCHEDULE – version: June 15, 2023 (subject to revision)
* rehearsals with Ensemble Singers only

Gala!  A Summer Evening in the Countryside
REQUIRED REHEARSALS: August 12 (Sat, 9:30am)*, Sept 5 (Tues, 7:30)*, Sept 7 (6:45pm)
ATTEND 2 of these 4 REHEARSALS: August 17, 19 (Sat), 24, 31
Sunday, September 10, 2022 - Lone Hawk Farm, Longmont
Fundraiser, down on the farm. Eclectic music mix, with small ensemble and solo/duo performances. 
Guest artists: Boulder Bassoon Quartet – Bill Douglas, Earth Songs (premiere) 

October Run-Out Concerts
REQUIRED REHEARSALS:  October 3 (Tues, 7:30)*, Oct 5 (6:45pm)
ATTEND 1 of these 2 REHEARSALS: September 21, 28
Run-OUT CONCERTS (2): October 6, 7

In Concert: Apollo5
REQUIRED REHEARSALS: October 12, 19
Apollo5: October 23 (reh), 24 (perf) 

Evergreen– Ars Nova Holiday Concerts
REQUIRED REHEARSALS: October 28 (Sat, 9:30am)*, Nov 28 (Tues, 7:30)*, Dec 5 (Tues, 6:45), Dec 7 (6:45)
ATTEND 3 of these 5 REHEARSALS: November 2, 4 (Sat), 9, 16, 30
Saturday, December 9, 2023 - First Congregational Church, Longmont
Sunday, December 10,  2023 - St. Paul’s Community, Denver, 3:00pm matinee
Thursday, December 15, 2023 - Mountain View United Methodist Church, Boulder
Friday, December 16, 2023 - Mountain View United Methodist Church, Boulder 
Sunday, December 17, 2023 - ALL AGES Concert, Boulder Public Library, 3:00pm matinee
Ars Nova’s eclectic mix of holiday repertoire, from Early music to contemporary, with fresh arrangements. 
Guest artist: solo cello    Tarik O’Regan, Magnificat
Philippe Verdelot, Beata es Virgo Maria (à 7)  Taylor Scott Davis, Solstice
Ola Gjeilo, Serenity (O Magnum Mysterium)  Eriks Esenvalds, Rivers of Light

Many Voices: Tallis, Rheinberger
REQUIRED REHEARSALS:  January 2 (Tues, 7:30)*, Feb 3 (Sat, 9:30am)*, Feb 6 (Tues, 6:45), Feb 8 (6:45)
ATTEND 4 of these 6 REHEARSALS: January 4, 6 (Sat), 11, 18, 25; February 1
Friday, February 9, 2024 – Mountain View United Methodist Church, Boulder
Sunday, February 11, 2024 – St. Paul’s Community, Denver, 3:00pm matinee
 Thomas Tallis, Spem in alium

Josef Rheinberger, Mass in Eb, op. 109

Szymko by Szymko
REQUIRED REHEARSALS: Feb 24 (Sat, 9:30)*; March 2 (Sat; with Joan Szymko, 9:30am)
REQUIRED 6:45pm rehearsals: April 4, 9, 11
ATTEND 3 of these 5 REHEARSALS: February 22, 29; March 7, 14, 21
Friday, April 12, 2024 - FUMC, Boulder 
Saturday, April 13, 2024 - Bethany Lutheran, Denver

Shared Visions
REQUIRED REHEARSALS: April 23 (Tues)*, June 1 (Sat)*
REQUIRED 6:45pm rehearsals: May 30, June 4, 6
ATTEND 4 of these 6 REHEARSALS: April 25, 27 (Sat); May 2, 9, 16, 23
Friday, June 7, 2024 – Stewart Auditorium, Longmont
Saturday, June 8, 2024 – Central Presbyterian Church, Denver
Sunday, June 9, 2024 – Dairy Center for the Arts, Boulder 
Our multi-year interdisciplinary collaboration of Colorado artists.
 Ralph Vaughan Williams, arr. P. Drayton, The Lark Ascending 


